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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

1. 44 BALAZY Maciek 1980 1. M19-39 Burkatón 3:05:11 21,7

2. 33 HORÁK René 1975 2. M19-39 CykloTJpísečná 3:08:08 0:02:56 21,4

3. 53 BŘEZINA Petr 1984 3. M19-39 AVELI Racing Team 3:25:45 0:20:34 19,5

4. 51 HORÁK Martin 1977 4. M19-39 BMC SAVO Racing 3:26:27 0:21:16 19,5

5. 19 PETRŮJOVÁ Hana 1984 1. Z19-39 Merida Biking Team 3:27:02 0:21:51 19,4

6. 13 KOSCOVÁ Kristina 1970 1. Z40-49 Drahany 3:27:08 0:21:57 19,4

7. 56 VÁCLAVÍK Pavel 1980 5. M19-39 Oknoplast Šumperk 3:30:00 0:24:49 19,1

8. 21 PÍNA Ondřej 1984 6. M19-39 TJ - Spartak Třebíč 3:30:00 0:24:49 19,1

9. 27 KOZEL Michal 1990 7. M19-39 Merida Biking Team 3:38:13 0:33:02 18,4

10. 28 RUBIČ Daniel 1985 8. M19-39 GT CZECH TEAM 3:38:15 0:33:04 18,4

11. 46 KONÍČEK Marek 1983 9. M19-39 EDGU ELEMIC RACING 3:39:10 0:33:59 18,3

12. 30 KUČERA Jan 1985 10. M19-39 Inkospor 3:43:36 0:38:25 18,0

13. 48 RODRYČ Michal 1987 11. M19-39 Mike Bike Dream Team 3:43:39 0:38:28 18,0

14. 42 FAJT Milan 1977 12. M19-39 Eurofoam team 3:45:03 0:39:52 17,9

15. 47 KNEBEL Radim 1981 13. M19-39 SK Valašské Království 3:45:32 0:40:21 17,8

16. 38 ŠVIHEL Mirek 1975 14. M19-39 CPV Krnov 3:46:08 0:40:56 17,8

17. 62 VAŠÍČEK Michal 1991 15. M19-39 Moravec Benešov 3:47:36 0:42:25 17,7

18. 49 STANĚK Tomáš 1994 1. M15-18 LKT 80 Šumperk 3:56:50 0:51:39 17,0

19. 55 JEREMIÁŠ Jan 1985 16. M19-39 JERRYSPORT Team 3:57:59 0:52:48 16,9

20. 35 KLAPAL Martin 1987 17. M19-39 4:00:08 0:54:57 16,7

21. 40 CHLÍBEK Václav 1971 1. M40-49 RED POINT 4:01:16 0:56:05 16,7

22. 45 HOLUBÁŘ Jiří 1963 2. M40-49 Sport Bárt Ústí nad Orlicí 4:02:15 0:57:04 16,6

23. 25 KARKOŠKOVÁ Renáta 1984 2. Z19-39 HAKR BRNO 4:02:26 0:57:15 16,6

24. 61 BLAHÁČEK Daniel 1993 2. M15-18 Vašíček Zábřeh 4:02:26 0:57:15 16,6

25. 52 KILNAR Aleš 1963 3. M40-49 Ostrava 4:08:20 1:03:09 16,2

26. 54 BŘEZINA Martin 1982 18. M19-39 AVELI Racing Team 4:09:04 1:03:53 16,1

27. 24 ŽÁČEK Petr 1985 19. M19-39 HAKR BRNO 4:10:45 1:05:34 16,0

28. 60 STRAŠILOVÁ Veronika 1989 3. Z19-39 Pell's Team 4:10:54 1:05:43 16,0

29. 39 SARAMÁK Jan 1982 20. M19-39 Zlín 4:13:06 1:07:55 15,9

30. 32 ČERNÝ Robert 1976 21. M19-39 Cyklo TJ Písečná 4:13:42 1:08:31 15,8

31. 43 JENČEKOVÁ Veronika 1981 4. Z19-39 Eurofoam team 4:19:32 1:14:21 15,5

32. 20 ŠTVÁN Ondřej 1986 22. M19-39 Cyklo TJ Písečná 4:21:57 1:16:46 15,3

33. 58 TROJEK Karel 1955 1. M50+ Šumperk 4:22:38 1:17:27 15,3

34. 57 BLAHA Jiří 1976 23. M19-39 Oknoplast Šumperk 4:27:36 1:22:25 15,0

35. 50 STAŇKOVÁ Štěpánka 1989 5. Z19-39 LKT 80 Šumperk 4:28:38 1:23:27 15,0

36. 9 KLIMEŠ Dan 1977 24. M19-39 BBH Brno 4:29:46 1:24:35 14,9

37. 12 ORAVEC Petr 1993 3. M15-18 MiKo cycles 4:33:45 1:28:34 14,7

38. 17 MANDÍK František 1980 25. M19-39 Brno 4:34:37 1:29:26 14,6

39. 10 VAŠÍČEK Martin 1969 4. M40-49 STS CHVOJKOVICE BROD 4:38:53 1:33:42 14,4

40. 23 TALÍK Petr 1967 5. M40-49 Olomouc 4:39:32 1:34:20 14,4

41. 3 ŠPAČEK Martin 1976 26. M19-39 nosice.com 4:47:15 1:42:04 14,0

42. 15 BUREŠ Petr 1972 27. M19-39 MTBS 4:53:20 1:48:09 13,7

43. 63 BLUMA Martin 1974 28. M19-39 Cyklo TJ Písečná 5:23:57 2:18:46 12,4

44. 16 PROCHÁZKA Aleš 1971 6. M40-49 SK ŠELA SPORT Přerov 5:33:49 2:28:37 12,0

45. 1 DRÁBEK Marek 1976 29. M19-39 BBH BRNO 5:41:39 2:36:28 11,8

46. 22 SMOČKOVÁ Petra 1985 6. Z19-39 5:52:14 2:47:03 11,4

47. 64 SUROVÍK Václav 1981 30. M19-39 Kůrovci Javorník 6:09:09 3:03:58 10,9

48. 65 TASKA Pavel 1976 31. M19-39 Kůrovci Javorník 6:09:10 3:03:58 10,9

49. 18 PROCHÁZKA Lukáš 1981 32. M19-39 Javorník 6:09:10 3:03:58 10,9

50. 41 SWIERCZYNSKI Witold 1967 7. M40-49 Brzeg 6:37:38 3:32:27 10,1

8 VALEČEK Jiří 1976 M19-39 nosice.com DNF

11 BURDA Lukáš 1977 M19-39 Rubena Birell Specialized DNF

59 KVĚTÁK Jiří 1970 M40-49 Cyklo Jeseník DNF
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1. 509 LISNÍK Rostislav 1984 1. M19-39 EDGU ELEMIC RACING 0:51:31 23,3

2. 510 JANOVSKÝ Radim 1983 2. M19-39 EDGU ELEMIC RACING 0:51:49 0:00:18 23,2

3. 511 LINHART Tomáš 1985 3. M19-39 LKT 80 Šumperk 0:54:54 0:03:23 21,9

4. 505 PELIKÁN Matouš 1982 4. M19-39 1:02:09 0:10:37 19,3

5. 507 ŘÍHA Petr 1983 5. M19-39 Nová Paka 1:02:37 0:11:05 19,2

6. 513 VALA Kamil 1960 1. M50+ Černá Voda 1:02:57 0:11:26 19,1

7. 508 BUCHAR Vladimír 1983 6. M19-39 Nová Paka 1:03:24 0:11:53 18,9

8. 516 NÁTROVÁ Tereza 1996 1. Z15-18 Černá Voda 1:04:15 0:12:43 18,7

9. 515 NÁTR Jiří 1964 1. M40-49 Černá Voda 1:04:15 0:12:43 18,7

10. 512 KRAMPLOVÁ Tereza 1992 1. Z19-39 TTC Olomouc 1:07:39 0:16:08 17,7

11. 504 WITTNEROVÁ Bronislava 1983 2. Z19-39 Olomouc 1:07:43 0:16:11 17,7

12. 502 ZBOŽÍNEK Michal 1981 7. M19-39 Olomouc 1:08:24 0:16:53 17,5

13. 517 VIČAR Michael 1995 1. M15-18 Černá Voda 1:10:13 0:18:41 17,1

14. 506 BOCHŇÁK Zbyněk 1976 8. M19-39 lepus.cz 1:15:21 0:23:50 15,9

15. 503 SIENKIEWICZ Marcin 1974 9. M19-39 1:32:10 0:40:38 13,0

16. 514 KUNCOVÁ Martina 1978 3. Z19-39 Praha 1:38:17 0:46:46 12,2

17. 519 GAVLAS Miroslav 1972 10. M19-39 Žulová 1:46:06 0:54:35 11,3

18. 518 GAVLASOVÁ Simona 1998 1. Z11-14 Žulová 1:46:07 0:54:36 11,3

501 ŠOCH Michal 1978 M19-39 DNF
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1 DRÁBEK Marek 1976 M19-39 BBH BRNO

3 ŠPAČEK Martin 1976 M19-39 nosice.com

8 VALEČEK Jiří 1976 M19-39 nosice.com

9 KLIMEŠ Dan 1977 M19-39 BBH Brno

10 VAŠÍČEK Martin 1969 M40-49 STS CHVOJKOVICE BROD

11 BURDA Lukáš 1977 M19-39 Rubena Birell Specialized

12 ORAVEC Petr 1993 M15-18 MiKo cycles

13 KOSCOVÁ Kristina 1970 Z40-49 Drahany

15 BUREŠ Petr 1972 M19-39 MTBS

16 PROCHÁZKA Aleš 1971 M40-49 SK ŠELA SPORT Přerov

17 MANDÍK František 1980 M19-39 Brno

18 PROCHÁZKA Lukáš 1981 M19-39 Javorník

19 PETRŮJOVÁ Hana 1984 Z19-39 Merida Biking Team

20 ŠTVÁN Ondřej 1986 M19-39 Cyklo TJ Písečná

21 PÍNA Ondřej 1984 M19-39 TJ - Spartak Třebíč

22 SMOČKOVÁ Petra 1985 Z19-39

23 TALÍK Petr 1967 M40-49 Olomouc

24 ŽÁČEK Petr 1985 M19-39 HAKR BRNO

25 KARKOŠKOVÁ Renáta 1984 Z19-39 HAKR BRNO

27 KOZEL Michal 1990 M19-39 Merida Biking Team

28 RUBIČ Daniel 1985 M19-39 GT CZECH TEAM

30 KUČERA Jan 1985 M19-39 Inkospor

32 ČERNÝ Robert 1976 M19-39 Cyklo TJ Písečná

33 HORÁK René 1975 M19-39 CykloTJpísečná

35 KLAPAL Martin 1987 M19-39

38 ŠVIHEL Mirek 1975 M19-39 CPV Krnov

39 SARAMÁK Jan 1982 M19-39 Zlín

40 CHLÍBEK Václav 1971 M40-49 RED POINT

41 SWIERCZYNSKI Witold 1967 M40-49 Brzeg

42 FAJT Milan 1977 M19-39 Eurofoam team

43 JENČEKOVÁ Veronika 1981 Z19-39 Eurofoam team

44 BALAZY Maciek 1980 M19-39 Burkatón

45 HOLUBÁŘ Jiří 1963 M40-49 Sport Bárt Ústí nad Orlicí

46 KONÍČEK Marek 1983 M19-39 EDGU ELEMIC RACING

47 KNEBEL Radim 1981 M19-39 SK Valašské Království

48 RODRYČ Michal 1987 M19-39 Mike Bike Dream Team

49 STANĚK Tomáš 1994 M15-18 LKT 80 Šumperk

50 STAŇKOVÁ Štěpánka 1989 Z19-39 LKT 80 Šumperk

51 HORÁK Martin 1977 M19-39 BMC SAVO Racing

52 KILNAR Aleš 1963 M40-49 Ostrava

53 BŘEZINA Petr 1984 M19-39 AVELI Racing Team

54 BŘEZINA Martin 1982 M19-39 AVELI Racing Team

55 JEREMIÁŠ Jan 1985 M19-39 JERRYSPORT Team

56 VÁCLAVÍK Pavel 1980 M19-39 Oknoplast Šumperk

57 BLAHA Jiří 1976 M19-39 Oknoplast Šumperk

58 TROJEK Karel 1955 M50+ Šumperk

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
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59 KVĚTÁK Jiří 1970 M40-49 Cyklo Jeseník

60 STRAŠILOVÁ Veronika 1989 Z19-39 Pell's Team

61 BLAHÁČEK Daniel 1993 M15-18 Vašíček Zábřeh

62 VAŠÍČEK Michal 1991 M19-39 Moravec Benešov

63 BLUMA Martin 1974 M19-39 Cyklo TJ Písečná

64 SUROVÍK Václav 1981 M19-39 Kůrovci Javorník

65 TASKA Pavel 1976 M19-39 Kůrovci Javorník
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501 ŠOCH Michal 1978 M19-39

502 ZBOŽÍNEK Michal 1981 M19-39 Olomouc

503 SIENKIEWICZ Marcin 1974 M19-39

504 WITTNEROVÁ Bronislava 1983 Z19-39 Olomouc

505 PELIKÁN Matouš 1982 M19-39

506 BOCHŇÁK Zbyněk 1976 M19-39 lepus.cz

507 ŘÍHA Petr 1983 M19-39 Nová Paka

508 BUCHAR Vladimír 1983 M19-39 Nová Paka

509 LISNÍK Rostislav 1984 M19-39 EDGU ELEMIC RACING

510 JANOVSKÝ Radim 1983 M19-39 EDGU ELEMIC RACING

511 LINHART Tomáš 1985 M19-39 LKT 80 Šumperk

512 KRAMPLOVÁ Tereza 1992 Z19-39 TTC Olomouc

513 VALA Kamil 1960 M50+ Černá Voda

514 KUNCOVÁ Martina 1978 Z19-39 Praha

515 NÁTR Jiří 1964 M40-49 Černá Voda

516 NÁTROVÁ Tereza 1996 Z15-18 Černá Voda

517 VIČAR Michael 1995 M15-18 Černá Voda

518 GAVLASOVÁ Simona 1998 Z11-14 Žulová

519 GAVLAS Miroslav 1972 M19-39 Žulová

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
20 KM
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